
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 317677 adelenovelli99@gmail.com Adele Novelli yes lrX0x9wpIkFkbk.

2 369775 ale.broglia.ab@gmail.com Alessandro Broglia yes lrX0x9IUhCRO3I.

3 944671 aniamariatravaglia@gmail.
com

Annamaria Travaglia yes lrX0x95G0Fc4q8.

4 787207 alaia.comunicazione@gmai
l.com

Antonio Alaia yes lrX0x9xRiaPH27.

5 961997 daniela.granata@gmail.co
m

DANIELA GRANATA yes lrX0x9NhpzC1hW.

6 653733 filippofino2003@gmail.com Filippo Fino yes lrX0x94EoLZpAN.

7 337197 jocelynconcordia01@gmail.
com

jocelyn patubo yes lrX0x9tZezlS1M.

8 405661 luca.zanzottera@gmail.co
m

Luca Zanzottera yes lrX0x9LfTwC1mf.

9 672848 mattia.zuccati@studenti.ius
ve.it

Mattia Zuccati yes lrX0x9WrsKPp33.

10 744043 miriam.casabranca@stude
nti.iusve.it

Miriam Casabranca yes lrX0x99wyyt9Q0.

11 911299 nico.grandin@studenti.iusv
e.it

Nico Grandin yes lrX0x9kRgfT78M.

12 359292 rikyfar02@gmail.com Riccardo Fara yes lrX0x9jgQPU9xo.

13 558666 stefanochiappa8@gmail.co
m

Stefano Chiappa yes lrX0x9osQ9IhjQ.
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ke.it

15 cv.matrone@gmail.com Carlo Vittorio yes lrX0x9glGAWqNJ.

16 michele.corrente95@gmail.
com

Michele Corrente yes lrX0x9oU0KluaW.

17 elisabetta.ermacora@laspo
rtiva.com

Elisabetta Ermacora yes lrX0x9gmCR3ceF.

18 fabrizio.farinoni@lasportiva
.com

Fabrizio Farinoni yes lrX0x9cCfzDSNW.

19 anastasiia.starodubtseva@
lasportiva.com

Anastasiia Starodubtseva yes lrX0x94fraYpb0.

20 federica.marini@ecostamp
a.it

Federica Marini yes lrX0x9dZdfxaLL.

21 chiara.fossati@ecostampa.
it

Chiara Fossati yes lrX0x9vLzqtpqU.

22 andrea.devita@altamirahr
m.com

Andrea De yes lrX0x92AvOXqUR.

23 pamm.malo@gmail.com Pamela Malo yes lrX0x92nEtOBrD.

24 v.motta@makemark.it Valentina Motta yes lrX0x9Ko80CBAy.

25 carlotta.frigato@decathlon.
com

Carlotta Frigato yes lrX0x9FccrLwZv.

26 elisaantonietta.dellerba@d
ecathlon.com

Elisa Dell'Erba yes lrX0x96BWxw6oE.

27 info@digitalzoom.it Mauro Sanna yes lrX0x91PSuIwmF.

28 serena.digiovine@levillage
byca.com

Serena Di Giovine yes lrX0x9iwpyNiP6.

29 mariaascoleseasdnt@gmai
l.com

Maria Ascolese yes lrX0x9DrabA0nj.
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30 lorenzo@italentfood.eu Lorenzo Guerra yes lrX0x9mYFzG7lC.

31 diana.villa@res-it.com Diana Villa yes lrX0x9UgeR8gp6.

32 pellegrini@gsom.polimi.it Allegra Pellegrini yes lrX0x94G8N1CeE.

33 roldo@gsom.polimi.it Alessio Roldo yes lrX0x9OAQVoUod.

34 francescavanolo@gmail.co
m

Francesca Vanolo yes lrX0x9A83Bcbzb.

35 m.casone@altuofianco.it Micol Casone yes lrX0x9hLPsCmVf.

36 e.manca@altuofianco.it Erika Manca yes lrX0x9IBUwJymH.

37 mariarosapalmigiano2@hot
mail.it

Maria Rosa yes lrX0x9lXCasWtU.

38 g.santini@sace.it Gabriele Santini yes lrX0x9DS2ODJV2.

39 supplier@musahomedesig
n.com

Waiolet Lanzarini yes lrX0x9TIb1iSAJ.

40 marco.magnani@webidoo.
com

Marco Magnani yes lrX0x9YjvmwEjD.

41 mf.martinelli@studenti.iusv
e.it

Michael Martinelli yes lrX0x9vf5Dkurh.

42 ls@podcastory.it Laura Sebastiani yes lrX0x9iyCygIUZ.

43 daniele.grotto@aryel.io Daniele Grotto yes lrX0x9CrFTdMc0.

44 marco@aryel.io Marco Angellotti yes lrX0x9g5vbBaMo.

45 francescomaria.ricci@dian
acorp.com

Francesco Maria yes lrX0x9g2HiHZDo.

46 camilla.mauro@irenmercat
o.it

Camilla Mauro yes lrX0x9GSPDALwN.

47 antonio.lorenzon@unguess Antonio Lorenzon yes lrX0x9frdLvwWj.
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.io

48 chiara.antonietti@studenti.i
usve.it

Chiara Antonietti yes lrX0x96dqBmzrl.

49 arianna.rodi@studenti.iusv
e.it

Arianna Rodi yes lrX0x9OdTb5iPH.

50 giadamalavasi@icloud.com Giada Malavasi yes lrX0x9sgy1xKbo.

51 simonettipaola27@gmail.c
om

Paola Simonetti yes lrX0x9dzyP7s0R.

52 ivolance@gmail.com Ivana Vergani yes lrX0x9YFjwqneM.

53 chiarafini2003@gmail.com Chiara Fini yes lrX0x9qMuGQdgN.

54 valentinabarbazza@icloud.
com

valentina barbazza yes lrX0x9cKMxSBzn.

55 giulia.rampinelli@qonto.co
m

Giulia Rampinelli yes lrX0x9KgTS9x93.

56 martina.morello@studenti.i
usve.it

Martina Morello yes lrX0x9QZmxxAo3.

57 emanuele.arosio@triboo.it Emanuele Arosio yes lrX0x9vWPa8Xgs.

58 xcube3d@gmail.com Fausto D'Elia yes lrX0x9CmfnvnDS.

59 info@italiandreamfood.com cristina fiore yes lrX0x9tAnTbSwu.

60 charalampos.kalogiannakis
@gmail.com

Charalampos Kalogiannakis yes lrX0x9K7Yb8RNe.

61 stefania.sarga@arithmoste
ch.com

Stefania Sarga yes lrX0x9k0R8xvCC.

62 maddalena.costerman@g
mail.com

Maddalena costerman yes lrX0x9C37d6QLY.

63 alessandro.marchetto@ied. Alessandro Marchetto yes lrX0x9yqniNOrN. Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : 1aHP3V8qRX4H0nwOcEHihVCRXL2kuwR22FwSQ4IddDw. Date&time : 2023-11-09
09:25:46 Page 4/10



edu

64 sara.carraro@studenti.iusv
e.it

Sara Carraro yes lrX0x9DTyHPG0a.

65 riccardosword@gmail.com Riccardo Spada yes lrX0x9z4KZnVnX.

66 m.gennari@emoe.it Massimiliano Gennari yes lrX0x9E6o0SXgI.

67 filippo.jurinic@teamlewis.c
om

Filippo Jurinic yes lrX0x9jFa7Fbzx.

68 giorgia.conte@teamlewis.c
om

Giorgia Conte yes lrX0x99E5qxPz3.

69 iokitadiowo@gmail.com Isaac Okitadiowo yes lrX0x97yBdXxrZ.

70 francesca.barbieri@s.itsma
chinalonati.it

Francesca Barbieri yes lrX0x9AKaWw8nH.

71 luca.campi@s.itsmachinalo
nati.it

Luca Campi yes lrX0x9hxjwsxEV.

72 beatrice@ruderecords.com Beatrice Feudale yes lrX0x9l8HwUtPU.

73 n.rossi@thefool.it Nathan Rossi yes lrX0x9VDw5sNMZ.

74 vincenzo.langella@s.itsma
chinalonati.it

Vincenzo Pio Langella yes lrX0x9P1U00VMw.

75 linda.botti@btrees.social Linda Botti yes lrX0x96Dnx1at1.

76 giulia.tioli@btrees.social Giulia Tioli yes lrX0x93hWOI2ni.

77 veron.zanin@gmail.com Veronica Zanin yes lrX0x9qtV7CzrO.

78 giada.debernardis@trentin
omarketing.org

Giada de Bernardis yes lrX0x9bsXGMlmi.

79 f.trinchese@outlook.it francesco trinchese yes lrX0x9MIzxST9Q.

80 ibresoli@its.jnj.com Ilaria Bresolin yes lrX0x9JkVUYQBY.
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81 zamboniannalisa@gmail.co
m

annalisa zamboni yes lrX0x94hXMHBPJ.

82 alice.bacis@gmail.com Alice Bacis yes lrX0x9K8W5ENJ2.

83 silviamangano7@gmail.co
m

Silvia Mangano yes lrX0x9SwmbzhCD.

84 gmartino@libere.co.in Giuseppe Martino yes lrX0x9ZXCQQYdt.

85 a.marchetti@besideagency
.com

Andrea Marchetti yes lrX0x9QoKHCQqr.

86 lonetto@studioup.it Corrado Lonetto yes lrX0x9ImlF9zk4.

87 angela.stellaccio@fifthbeat.
com

Angela Stellaccio yes lrX0x9u9PyrJVn.

88 verderiofede@gmail.com Federico Verderio yes lrX0x9khRKE5Sg.

89 lorenzo.galimberti@farexbe
ne.it

Lorenzo Galimberti yes lrX0x9yW4kSplq.

90 developer@claudiorenza.it Claudio Renza yes lrX0x951QHqIpt.

91 irene.bargellini@gmail.com Irene Bargellini yes lrX0x9V9DN3KBq.

92 d.boiocchi@makemark.it Denis Boiocchi yes lrX0x9GH7Te1v7.

93 j.hallegraeff@notomia.com Jurjen Hallegraeff yes lrX0x9ONd7oeZP.

94 marco@civico8adv.it Marco Maltinti yes lrX0x9sHRONaCB.

95 delphine.hornez@seamilan
o.eu

Delphine Hornez yes lrX0x9tlLurf1q.

96 roberta.brafa@belex.com Roberta Brafa yes lrX0x9I9skEDmL.

97 alexander.iraheta@belex.c
om

Alexander Iraheta yes lrX0x9lXFTb9ir.

98 a.mastropaolo@mai-tai.it Andrea Mastropaolo yes lrX0x9VgtwinyE.
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99 c.lodi@altuofianco.it Carloalberto Lodi yes lrX0x9cv614QCM.

100 c.mostini@opstart.it Chiara Mostini yes lrX0x9gQwvzEI4.

101 e.riccelli@opstart.it Elisabetta Riccelli yes lrX0x9QXU7ZbWG.

102 g.paganin@thefool.it Guglielmo Paganin yes lrX0x9XZUUTSto.

103 andrea@laicos.agency Andrea Basso yes lrX0x9aSjpgK9f.

104 gpini@brunswickgroup.co
m

Giada Pini yes lrX0x9iCJq7y3h.

105 katya.dreondelbus@gmail.
com

Katya Dreon del Bus yes lrX0x9m1BoBVAX.

106 lucapetrosino.business@g
mail.com

Luca Petrosino yes lrX0x9EwbpTZ7C.

107 gaidella@francoangeli.it Francesca Gaidella yes lrX0x9KyWfmbbO.

108 laura@italiamultimedia.co
m

Laura Preti yes lrX0x93sUooUX5.

109 chiara.forloni@it.ey.com chiara forloni yes lrX0x9ZEC6XtaB.

110 marco@leoni.it marco leoni yes lrX0x9fbtLK7Jq.

111 laura.bombardieri@gmail.c
om

Laura Angela yes lrX0x9Cmmlrtsg.

112 box@giorgiobo.com Giorgio Bo yes lrX0x9SNkU8CSC.

113 casang83@gmail.com Angela Casale yes lrX0x9PSokBFuZ.

114 alessia.ragozzino1999@g
mail.com

Alessia Ragozzino yes lrX0x9UfwiX1T7.

115 glcazuccarello@gmail.com Gianluca Zuccarello yes lrX0x9aJpwjwvI.

116 marco.aiuto@gmail.com Marco Aiuto yes lrX0x9yTnDiTBj.

117 stefano.collini@thenewway Stefano Collini yes lrX0x9S0c4sZfN. Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : 1aHP3V8qRX4H0nwOcEHihVCRXL2kuwR22FwSQ4IddDw. Date&time : 2023-11-09
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118 federica.colombo@thenew
way.it

Federica Colombo yes lrX0x9S8h1Na1q.

119 marco.garabello@irenmerc
ato.it

Marco Garabello yes lrX0x9iFq0o3h1.

120 giovannighigliotti96@gmail.
com

Giovanni Ghigliotti yes lrX0x9HHPcN2Af.

121 viktoryia.luhakova@gruppo
sandonato.it

Viktoryia Luhakova yes lrX0x9i1L3mX0r.

122 elisa.steccanella@jakala.c
om

Elisa Steccanella yes lrX0x9IXx9sC44.

123 federica.frittaioni@studenti.
iulm.it

Federica Frittaioni yes lrX0x9DdGzMooL.

124 linda.bonato1@studenti.iul
m.it

Linda Bonato yes lrX0x9LFx8gtMB.

125 alessia.cipolla@pli-
petronas.com

Alessia Cipolla yes lrX0x9ua68IJWc.

126 elena.nieddu@pli-
petronas.com

Elena Nieddu yes lrX0x9Q9WI9jS3.

127 lorenzo.fabbri3@studenti.iu
lm.it

Lorenzo Fabbri yes lrX0x9BzKqh2cb.

128 imerio.spagnuolo@ing.com Spagnuolo Imerio yes lrX0x9XCHo4JtH.

129 benedetta.arioli@snam.it Benedetta Arioli yes lrX0x9yjVZTzb9.

130 saravaleria.palmieri@snam
.it

sara valeria palmieri yes lrX0x92D5Afs4G.

131 ernesto.casalena@ing.com Casalena Ernesto yes lrX0x9mKjPOA93.

132 matteo.lusignani@snam.it Matteo Lusignani yes lrX0x9gagEYuc0. Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : 1aHP3V8qRX4H0nwOcEHihVCRXL2kuwR22FwSQ4IddDw. Date&time : 2023-11-09
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133 erica.faccaro@youthquake.
it

Erica Faccaro yes lrX0x9uYgDDM4Y.

134 anna.zanfrini@youthquake.
it

Anna Zanfrini yes lrX0x9HPAyGcHS.

135 camilla.evani@youthquake.
it

Camilla Evani yes lrX0x9bNrRV5Sy.

136 giuseppe.paoli@snam.it Giuseppe Paoli yes lrX0x9EQRkE5YW.

137 fabio.era@point-out.net Fabio Era yes lrX0x9XY7oOSoe.

138 valeriabonalume@gmail.co
m

Valeria BONALUME yes lrX0x9m2ahpfwt.

139 riky.bitonto@gmail.com Bitonto Riccardo yes lrX0x9GyGNgiWw.

140 consultingdoublev@gmail.c
om

Valentina Porcaro yes lrX0x98KT9BMBA.

141 fabio.diamante.fd@gmail.c
om

Fabio Diamante yes lrX0x9zw7pzIVc.

142 greta.diflamminio@pagepe
rsonnel.it

Greta Di Flamminio yes lrX0x9ITe9XLtU.

143 fabrizio@onlytoptalent.com Fabrizio Parzanese yes lrX0x9wdjCSFKD.

144 m.pretis@thefool.it Manuela Pretis yes lrX0x9cdottcBm.

145 giorgiamavaracchio@gmail
.com

Giorgia Mavaracchio yes lrX0x9c1A5R6Cr.

146 alice.loveri2004@gmail.co
m

Alice Loveri yes lrX0x9wxbzIKmc.

147 martina.cappellin@studenti
.iusve.it

Martina Cappellin yes lrX0x9w6t4AdMb.

148 pietro.cremonesi@together Pietro Cremonesi yes lrX0x9pRm4wH5X.
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149 l.andreotti@thefool.it Laura Andreotti yes lrX0x9mKH9r8Yb.

150 a.fucci@thefool.it Andreina Fucci yes lrX0x9eIh7HmjL.

151 m.banfi@thefool.it Mauro Banfi yes lrX0x96J91OlC5.

152 alessandra.boaro@stylefor
success.it

Alessandra Boaro yes lrX0x9NXJ73vMX.

153 stefania.raimondi@virgilio.it Stefania Raimondi yes lrX0x90jss7X2Y.

154 andrea.cottu@outlook.com Andrea Cottu yes lrX0x9I7kaElDw.
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